



Case Code 24690	Pack & Size 4 / 4LB
----------------------------------	--

Seafood chowder with an Asian-twist combining wild rice, lobster, shrimp and crab with a hint of ginger.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	1 CUP (240 mL)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 190	Calories from Fat
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 55mg	18%
Sodium 880mg	38%
Potassium 311mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 7g	
Calcium 4%	Iron 6%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.
Information is true and accurate as of: 03/10/2017

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Made with lobster, shrimp and crab
Unique seafood chowder with an Asian-twist
Good source of protein
No added preservatives, no artificial flavors, no HFCS, no added MSG, no colors from artificial sources

PREPARATION

HEAT TO 160°F AND HOLD FOR SERVING.
STIR OFTEN. DO NOT DILUTE.

SERVING IDEAS

COMING SOON

HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN AT 0° (-18°C) OR BELOW
THAW POUCHES (35-40°F/2-4°C) FOR UP TO 15 DAYS

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 638 DAYS

Storage Temperature: 0F

MORE

Made with lobster, shrimp and crab
Unique seafood chowder with an Asian-twist
Good source of protein
No added preservatives, no artificial flavors, no HFCS, no added MSG, no colors from artificial sources

PACKAGING DETAILS			
Pack & Size:	4 / 4LB	Case Weight:	LB
UPC:	51000246905		
Cube:	FT	Case Size:	IN x IN x IN (L x W x H)
SCC-14:	10051000246902		

ALLERGENS

SHELLFISH, FISH, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STOCK, CREAM (MILK), ONIONS, LOBSTER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CRAB, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS, SHRIMP (CONTAIN SALT), WILD RICE, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: GARLIC, TOMATO PASTE, FISH SAUCE (WATER, ANCHOVY EXTRACT, SALT, SUGAR), SALT, GINGER PUREE, CELERY SALT (SALT, CELERY SEED), BALSAMIC VINEGAR, CONCENTRATED LEMON JUICE, SOY SAUCE (WATER, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT), SPICE (INCLUDES MUSTARD), SMOKED PAPRIKA, PAPRIKA.